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General information about company

Scrip code

530445

Name of the company

Sumeru Industries Limited

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
M

Category
of
shareholder

(10

Nos. Of

No. of
fully paid

shareholders | up equity

(111

shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held
V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(V1)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
=(IV)+
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg: | Class

X cgy Total

Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

39405511

39405511

54.73

39405511 39405511

54.73

(B)

Public

5331

32594489

32594489

45.27

32594489 32594489

45.27

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(Ch

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

5336

72000000

72000000

72000000 72000000

00
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S{lares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % |Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of Underlying assuming full h x1p) | otherwise
Shares - h shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying | No. Of . . . (X111) equity shares
Category | of . convertible convertible securities ( ?
Outstanding | Warrants . held in
1) shareholder . . securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible | (Xi) . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D . No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Wi ts (Xi XD)= (VIDHX) As 2 % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | No_ | total | No. | total
@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 54.73 30194511
Group
B) Public 45.27 23992988
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 54187499
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of nos. total no. of
) . Y | shares shares shares . .
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
T. ame of the shareholders | up equit u p _ asa
S N f'th harehold p equity P Depository | (VII) = [ as per %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity Receipts (IV)+ SCRR of
(av) shares | (7 (V)+ 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total
held | Total Voting
) (VI) As a % of X egly (ot
(A+B+C2) et
able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
A Table II - S howing shareholding f the P d P Gi
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | § 39405511 39405511 | 54.73 39405511 39405511 |54.73
undivided Family
(SX;’(' IT)O‘al 5 39405511 39405511 | 54.73 39405511 39405511 | 54.73
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 39405511 39405511 | 54.73 39405511 39405511 | 54.73
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@8] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 5226 21325768 21325768 | 29.62 21325768 21325768 | 29.62
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |21 7554109 7554109 |10.49 7554109 7554109 |10.49
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e Any Other 84 3714612 3714612 |5.16 3714612 3714612 |5.16
(specify)
(SI;;J(_:;EOMI 5331 32594489 32594489 | 45.27 32594489 32594489 | 45.27
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 5331 32594489 32594489 | 45.27 32594489 32594489 | 45.27
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 5336 72000000 72000000 | 100 72000000 72000000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 5336 72000000 72000000 72000000 72000000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. OF Sh Locked in | Pledeed or
No. Of o onares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
Shares . assuming full conversion of .
. No. Of | Outstanding . . (XIII) equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities ( as a 7
Sr. - Warrants | convertible - held in
Outstanding . " percentage of diluted share A A -
. (Xi) securities and - _ sa sa | dematerialized
convertible capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
ities (X) No. Of Warrants a % of (A+B+C2) 0 o form (XIV)
securt (Xi) (a) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€))] Indian
(a) 54.73 30194511
(Slu)b'TOt"‘l (A) 54.73 30194511
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 54.73 30194511
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 29.62 14917267
(a(ii)) 10.49 7554109
(e) 5.16 1521612
Sub-Total (B) 4527 23992988
3
Total Public
Shareholding
45.27 23992988
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2 ) 100 54187499
;l"otal (A+B+C 54187499
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vipul H. Raja

Nandit V. Raja

Sonal V. Raja

Namrata V. Raja

Anjan H. Raja

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAWPR9102Q

ABWPR2600J

AHMPR2573G

AEEPR2517R

AAWPRI101P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16924406

6405354

6690801

89000

9295950

39405511

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

16924406

6405354

6690801

89000

9295950

39405511

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.51

9.29

12.91

54.73

Number of Voting

Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

16924406

6405354

6690801

89000

9295950

39405511

Class eg:y

Total

16924406

6405354

6690801

89000

9295950

39405511

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.51

8.9

9.29

12.91

54.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.51

9.29

12.91

54.73

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16924406

6405354

6690801

89000

84950

30194511

79
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Foreign Individuals or NRI

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sanket Fincap Private Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACCS6449N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

15

69

84

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

245125

2781000

688487

3714612

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

245125

2781000

688487

3714612

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.86

0.96

5.16

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

245125

2781000

688487

3714612

Class eg:y

Total

245125

2781000

688487

3714612

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.34

3.86

0.96

5.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.34

3.86

0.96

5.16

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

237125

937000

347487

1521612

8/9



4/18/2016 SHP-31.03.2016- HTML.html

file://[H:/Documents/SUMERU %20INDUSTRIES%20LIMITED/Compliances/2015-16/31.03.2016/Shareholding%20pattern/SHP-31.03.2016-%20HTML.html  9/9



