General information about company						
Scrip code	530445					
Name of the company	Sumeru Industries Limited					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	ategory	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as	
	(II)	shares shares Receipts $= (IV)^+$ 1957) (VIII)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	39405511			39405511	54.73	39405511		39405511	54.73	
(B)	Public	5331	32594489			32594489	45.27	32594489		32594489	45.27	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	5336	72000000			72000000		72000000		72000000	100	

		Table	I - Sumn	nary Stateme	nt holding of specified	l sec	urities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Underlying No. Of Worrents		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.73					30194511
(B)	Public				45.27					23992988
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									54187499

,	Table II - State	ement show	ing share	holdin	g pattern	of the Pi	romoter and	l Promot	er Gi	roup	
			N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter	and Promot	er Group			•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	39405511			39405511	54.73	39405511		39405511	54.73
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	39405511			39405511	54.73	39405511		39405511	54.73
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	39405511			39405511	54.73	39405511		39405511	54.73
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding pa	ttern of	the Public sh	areholder	l	I.			
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5226	21325768			21325768	29.62	21325768		21325768	29.62
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	21	7554109			7554109	10.49	7554109		7554109	10.49
(e)	Any Other (specify)	84	3714612			3714612	5.16	3714612		3714612	5.16
Sub-Total (B)(3)		5331	32594489			32594489	45.27	32594489		32594489	45.27
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		5331	32594489			32594489	45.27	32594489		32594489	45.27
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding pa	ttern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non	Public sharehol	der		-	
Total (A+B+C2)		5336	72000000			72000000	100	72000000		72000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		5336	72000000			72000000		72000000		72000000	100

Ta	ıble II - State	ement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of the Promo	oter	and Pro	omot	ter Gro	up
	Outstanding	No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	equity shares
Sr.		Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement show	ving shareholding p	pattern of the Promoter and Pro	mote	r Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				54.73					30194511
Sub-Total (A) (1)				54.73					30194511
(2)	Foreign						•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				54.73					30194511
В	Table III - Stat	ement show	wing shareholding	pattern of the Public sharehold	ler				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				29.62					14917267
(a(ii))				10.49					7554109
(e)				5.16					1521612
Sub-Total (B) (3)				45.27					23992988
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				45.27					23992988
С	Table IV - Stat	tement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Non Promoter-1	Non F	ublic sha	areho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					54187499
Total (A+B+C									54187499

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Vipul H. Raja	Nandit V. Raja	Sonal V. Raja	Namrata V. Raja	Anjan H. Raja	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAWPR9102Q	ABWPR2600J	AHMPR2573G	AEEPR2517R	AAWPR9101P	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	16924406	6405354	6690801	89000	9295950	39405511				
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	16924406	6405354	6690801	89000	9295950	39405511				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.51	8.9	9.29	0.12	12.91	54.73				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	h class of securiti	es (IX)							
Class eg:X	16924406	6405354	6690801	89000	9295950	39405511				
Class eg:y										
Total	16924406	6405354	6690801	89000	9295950	39405511				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.51	8.9	9.29	0.12	12.91	54.73				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. Of Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.51	8.9	9.29	0.12	12.91	54.73				
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	ı	ı	T	ı	1				
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered ((XIII)	T	1	T				
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	16924406	6405354	6690801	89000	84950	30194511				

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Sanket Fincap Private Limited		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AACCS6449N		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	15		69	84
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	245125	2781000	688487	3714612
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	245125	2781000	688487	3714612
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.34	3.86	0.96	5.16
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)	•	
Class eg: X	245125	2781000	688487	3714612
Class eg:y				
Total	245125	2781000	688487	3714612
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.34	3.86	0.96	5.16
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.34	3.86	0.96	5.16
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	237125	937000	347487	1521612